

## Deep Ellum Art Company Amplifies Dallas-Fort Worth Creativity with Vibrant Print Gallery

DALLAS, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, July 4, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Deep Ellum Art Company highlights the vibrant creativity of Dallas-Fort Worth artists, showcasing a diverse collection of print styles and fostering an inclusive platform for local talent.

The Deep Ellum Art Company, a dynamic creative hub located in the heart of Dallas, continues to redefine the traditional understanding of an art gallery in Dallas, TX. Announcing the curation of a diverse collection of artwork within its print gallery, the company underscores its commitment to celebrating, supporting, and amplifying the voices of local Dallas-Fort Worth (DFW) artists.



At the core of the Deep Ellum Art Company is the mission to provide an immersive, inclusive platform for local artists to display their creations, thereby fostering a vibrant artistic ecosystem. The print gallery is a manifestation of this mission, offering visitors a chance to explore an array of print styles ranging from the intricate process of Giclée to the traditional art of silkscreen, the innovative techniques of relief prints, and beyond.

"Dallas is home to a flourishing community of artists whose talents span across a multitude of mediums and styles. At Deep Ellum Art Company, we are deeply invested in showcasing this diversity, which is clearly reflected in our print gallery," stated John LaRue, co-founder of the Deep Ellum Art Company.

The gallery offers more than just a visual journey; it is a testament to the vibrancy of the local art scene, making Deep Ellum Art Company one of the leading <u>art galleries in Dallas</u>. The artists' distinctive styles and unique interpretations of their world encourage visitors to discover,

appreciate, and, indeed, fall in love with art in its many forms.

Apart from its dynamic indoor space, Deep Ellum Art Company extends its creative footprint to the outdoors. The Art Yard, a sprawling 15,000-square-foot area, mirrors the ethos of inclusivity and creativity. It provides an open-air canvas for artists to exhibit their creativity through enchanting murals, transforming the yard into a visual feast.

The Deep Ellum Art Company, operating from a historic building that was once a printing press repair shop and an auto parts service center, manages to preserve the heritage of its past while paving the way for a new wave of artistic exploration. The multi-functional establishment is more than just a destination; it's a community where artists are celebrated, visitors are welcomed to partake in the creative journey, and creativity is encouraged to thrive.

Deep Ellum Art Company welcomes art lovers, collectors, and anyone interested in exploring their artistic side to visit their establishment every day of the week. Whether it's to enjoy live music, explore the myriad artworks on display, participate in an art class, or enjoy a diverse selection of drinks and food from the food trucks, it promises a unique experience.

With a firm belief that art is an integral part of community building and cultural dialogue, Deep Ellum Art Company's mission stretches beyond showcasing art. It lies in sparking conversations, igniting creativity, and supporting local talent – all while offering a beautiful space for art lovers to engage with and invest in Dallas-Fort Worth's thriving local art scene.

## About Deep Ellum Art Company -

Deep Ellum Art Company is a vibrant creative hub based in Dallas, Texas, fostering the local artistic community. The multi-functional space is dedicated to celebrating the unique artistic vibe of Deep Ellum, offering live music, a gallery featuring local art for purchase, art classes, food trucks, and a vast outdoor space known as the Art Yard.

Media Contact
Deep Ellum Art Co
+1 214-697-8086
info@deepellumart.co
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/642935472

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.